
————————————————————————————

2 Eggs Your Way*  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
hash browns, bacon, toast

Julia Child’s Omelette  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
fresh cheese, tender herbs, baby kale

JT Pancakes   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10
real maple syrup, cultured butter
        extra syrup, add chocolate chips,   .   . 1
        add berries   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2

Breakfast Sandwich   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
turducken sausage, teleme cheese, 
smashed fried egg, english muffin, 
hash browns

JT Benedict   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   12
shaved ham or gravlax, house english 
muffin, hollandaise, baby kale, poached 
eggs*

NC Wild Shrimp  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  16
heirloom grits, bacon, tomato gravy, 
poached egg*

B R E X T R A
————————————————————

Bacon  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4

Turducken Sausage  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5

Hash Browns   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3

Geechie Boy Grits  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

Two Eggs, Your Way*  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4

S N A C K S  +  S H A R E
————————————————————————————————————

Poutine  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7/12
brown gravy, ashe co. cheese curds

East Coast Mussels  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  14
saffron cream, squash, crostini

Spicy Pimento Cheese   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   11
b+b pickles, wheat crackers

Fried Smelts  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10
pickled green tomato tartar

B E S I D E S
———————————————————

French Fried Potatoes   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

Macaroni + Cheese  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  7

Sautéed Squash  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

Garlicky Greens  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

B O W L S
——————————————

Greek Yogurt   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
house granola, local honey, fruity goodness

Puy Lentils  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10
roasted tomato, fennel, soft-boiled egg*

JT Spam  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   12
rice grits, soy, tobasco, poached eggs*

B E T W E E N  B R E A D
with fries, salad, or soup

————————————————————————————————————

Double Cheeseburger  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13
caramelized onions, jalapeños, benne seed 
bun

Grilled Cheese  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9
house processed cheese, white bread

Fried Shrimp Banh Mi  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  15
sweet + sour slaw, mayonnaise, chilies

Vegan Cheesesteak   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  15
fresh yuba, shiitake, onion, vegan whiz

Fried Chicken   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13
pickles + iceberg, mayonnaise, white bread

JT Whaler  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   14
fried market fish, processed cheese, slaw, 
pickled green tomato tartar sauce

T H I N G S  W E  B A K E D
————————————————————————————————————

Toast (white or multigrain)  .   .   .   .   2

English Muffin  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2

Coffee Cake  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

Hawaiian Rolls   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

P L A T E S
————————————————

Szechuan Peppercorn Hot Chicken  . 16
hawaiian rolls, pickles

Fried NC Wild Catfish  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16
macaroni + cheese, turnip greens

Gray’s Mom’s Lamb Spaghetti   .   .   .  16
buffalo ricotta, pecorino

Squash Dumplings  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  14
shiitake mushrooms, sage, tuscan kale, 
crema

Cold Fried Chicken   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
kale slaw, potato salad 

S A L A D S  +  S O U P
———————————————————————————————————

Tomato Soup  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  5 / 8
cheese croutons

Baby Lettuces  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9
cucumber, celery, boxcarr fresh cheese 
dressing

Cobb Salad  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  14
roasted turkey, bacon, egg*, blue cheese, 
avocado, radish, cranberries, butter           
lettuces, green goddess

S W E E T
——————————————

Layer Cake  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  7

Fruit Pie   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  6

French Silk Pie  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7
chocolate cookie crust

Fried-to-Order Crullers   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9
chantilly mascarpone, jam

Classic Sundae   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6
chocolate sauce, peanuts, whipped cream

Make it Boozy
Harry’s American Bar 
Original Mary   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    11
organic tomato juice, vodka, tobasco, 
lemon, worcestershire, salt + pepper

The Pamplemousse    .    .    .    .    .    .  9
cocchi americano, grapefruit, seltzer

Tres Amigos    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 12
salted modelo, cazadores reposado, 
sangrita

The Colonel’s Coffee   .    .    .    .    .    11
  jameson, counter culture coffee, 
  whipped bailey’s irish cream

Fried-to-Order Crullers   .   .   .   .   .   9
chantilly mascarpone, jam

We Make Doughnuts!

Baby Food Du Jour  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   3

Gen Next

All Day Breakfast

Jack’s Orange Julius   .    .    .    .    . 5

Jack’s Frappé    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 6

vanilla / chocolate / coffee

Tr y  i t  Bo o z y!

Crushed

* Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg 
products can increase your risk of food-borne illnesses



 

————————————————————————————

2 Eggs Your Way*  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
hash browns, bacon, toast

Julia Child’s Omelette  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
fresh cheese, tender herbs, baby kale

JT Pancakes   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
real maple syrup, cultured butter
       extra syrup, add chocolate chips   .   . 1
       add berries   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

JT Benedict   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   12
shaved ham or gravlax, house english muffin, 
hollandaise, baby kale, poached eggs*

NC Wild Shrimp  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  16
heirloom grits, bacon, tomato gravy, 
poached egg*

B E T W E E N  B R E A D
with fries, salad, or soup

—————————————    ——————————————    —-------------
-----------------

Double Cheeseburger  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
caramelized onions,  jalapeños, benne seed 
bun

Fried Shrimp Banh Mi  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16
sweet + sour slaw, mayonnaise, chilies

Vegan Cheesesteak   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15
fresh yuba, shiitakes, onion, vegan whiz

JT Whaler  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
fried market fish, processed cheese, slaw, 
pickled green tomato tartar

S N A C K S  +  S H A R E
————————————————————————————————————

Poutine  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  7/12
brown gravy, ashe co. cheese curds

East Coast Mussels  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  14
saffron cream, squash, crostini

Spicy Pimento Cheese  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
b+b pickles, wheat crackers

Fried Smelts  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
pickled green tomato tartar

S A L A D S  +  S O U P
————————————————————————————————
———

Tomato Soup   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  5 / 8
cheese croutons

Baby Lettuces  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9
cucumber, celery, boxcarr fresh cheese 
dressing

Cobb Salad  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  14
roasted turkey, bacon, egg, blue cheese, 
avocado, radish, cranberries, butter lettuces, 
green goddess

P L A T E S
————————————————

Szechuan Peppercorn Hot Chicken 16
hawaiian rolls, pickles

Fried NC Wild Catfish   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  16
macaroni + cheese, turnip greens

Gray’s Mom’s Lamb Spaghetti   .   .   . 16
buffalo ricotta, pecorino

Squash Dumplings   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   14
shiitakes, sage, tuscan kale, crema

     After 5

B E S I D E S
———————————————————

French Fried Potatoes  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

Macaroni + Cheese   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7

Sautéed Squash  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

Garlicky Greens  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

   

Make it Boozy
Make it Boozy!

Harry’s American Bar 
Original Mary   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    11
organic tomato juice, vodka, tobasco, 
lemon, worcestershire, salt + pepper

The Pamplemousse    .    .    .    .    .    .  9
cocchi americano, grapefruit, seltzer

The Colonel’s Coffee   .    .    .    .    .    11
  jameson, counter culture coffee, 
 whipped bailey’s irish cream

Tres Amigos    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    12
salted modelo, cazadores reposado, sangrita

The Blood Moon   .    .    .    .    .    .    .   12
tequila, egg white, lime, carpano antica,                         
ancho chili salt, el yucateca 

S&P Daiquiri   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 11
rum, pink peppercorn, lime, S&P float

Targarita   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    11
tequila, grapefruit, lime, salted rim

Plott Hound   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  11
gin, campari, grapefruit

Blackberry Zipper    .    .    .    .    .    . 12
rye, blackberry, chambord, kombucha   
float               

Honeysuckle Vesper   .   .   .   .   . 12
conniption american gin, ketel one, cap 
corse vermouth

Summertime Blues    .    .    .    .    .    11
rum, blueberry, mint, prosecco float

Fried-to-Order Crullers  .   .   .   .  9
chantilly mascarpone, jam

We Make Doughnuts!

Baby Food Du Jour  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   3
Gen Next

Breakfast for Dinner

Jack’s Orange Julius    .    .    .   5

Jack’s Frappé   .    .    .    .    .    .    6
vanilla / chocolate / coffee

Tr y  i t  Bo o z y!

Crushed

                              After 5
Raw Squash Salad   .    .    .    .    .    .    11
pickled chilies, soft herbs, lemon 
vinaigrette, tomato, CHC calvander

Coctel de Camarones    .    .    .    .    11

NC shrimp, avocado, cucmber,  jalapeño,  
tomato juice
   
Mushroom Toast    .    .    .    .    .    .    13
morels, house brioche, sherry, herbs,
cured egg yolk

Duck Rillette   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10
pickled blackberries, house mustard

                                  * * *

Piedmontese Ravioli Plin   .    .    .   18
veal + pork, brown butter, sage, ricotta, 
parmesan       
                 
Smoked Pork Chop    .    .    .    .    .    . 21
squash, cippolini, shiitake, pork broth

Farro Risotto    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   19
peas, morels, vegan parmesan

Farmer’s Market Plate   .    .    .    .   18
selection of 3 local veggies, chef’s choice

Coulette Steak Frites   .    .    .    .    . 22
bordelaise, marrow butter

Boxcarr Cheese Dumplings   .    .  20
squash, tomatoes, preserved garlic

Market Fish   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   MP
market fixings

* Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg 
products can increase your risk of food-borne illnesses



————————————————————————————

2 Eggs Your Way*  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
hash browns, toast, bacon

Tofu Scramble  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
roasted broccoli, shiitake, baby kale 

Julia Child’s Omelette  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
boxcarr fresh cheese, tender herbs, baby kale

JT Pancakes   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10
real maple syrup, cultured butter
          extra syrup, add chocolate chips  .   . 1
          add berries   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

Avocado Toast  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10
pickled chilies, garlic, radish, fried shallot, 
multigrain toast

add an egg*   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  12

Breakfast Sandwich   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
turducken sausage, teleme cheese, smashed 
fried egg, english muffin, hash browns

JT Benedict   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  12
shaved ham or gravlax, house english muffin, 
hollandaise, poached eggs*, baby kale

NC Wild Shrimp  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16
geechie boy grits, bacon, tomato gravy, 
poached egg*

B O W L S
—————————————

Greek Yogurt   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   8
house granola, local honey, fruity goodness

Puy Lentils  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10
roasted tomato, fennel, soft-boiled egg*

JT Spam  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  12
rice grits, soy, tobasco, poached eggs*

All Day Breakfast ————————————————

Coffee Cake  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4

Ham + Eggs   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   16
house smoked kassler ham, geechie boy grits, 
sunny eggs*

Szechuan Peppercorn Hot Chicken  .   .   16
hawaiian rolls, pickles

Fried NC Wild Catfish  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   16
macaroni + cheese, turnip greens

Chilaquiles  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   11
slow-braised chicken, salsa rojo, crema 
avocado, tortilla chips, sunny eggs*

Fried-to-Order Crullers   .   .   .   .   .   9
chantilly mascarpone, jam

Jelly Doughnut  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   3
powdered sugar, our jelly

 

B R E X T R A
—————————————————

Bacon  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4

Turducken Sausage  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

Hash Browns   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3

Geechie Boy Grits  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6

Two Eggs, Your Way*  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4

B E T W E E N  B R E A D
—————————————————————————————————————
with fries, salad, or soup

Double Cheeseburger  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   13
caramelized onions, jalapeños, mayonnaise,
benne seed bun

Fried Shrimp Banh Mi  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   15
sweet + sour slaw, mayonnaise, chilies

Fried Chicken   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   13

pickles + iceberg, mayonnaise, white bread

B E S I D E S
—————————————————

French Fried Potatoes   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6

Macaroni + Cheese  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  7

Sautéed Squash  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6

Garlicky Greens  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6

S W E E T
——————————————

Layer Cake  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7

Fruit Pie   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6

Fried-to-Order Crullers   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  9
chantilly mascarpone, house jam

French Silk Pie  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  7
chocolate cookie crust

Classic Sundae   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  6
chocolate sauce, peanuts, whipped cream

S A L A D S  +  S N A C K S
————————————————————————————————————

Tomato Soup   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5 / 8
cheese croutons

Baby Lettuces  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
cucumber, celery, boxcarr fresh cheese 
dressing

Cobb Salad  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  14
roasted turkey, bacon, egg*, blue cheese, 
avocado, radish, cranberries, butter lettuces, 
green goddess

Poutine  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7 / 12
brown gravy, ashe co. cheese curds

T H I N G S  W E  
B A K E D

————————————————————————————————————

Toast (white or multigrain)  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

English Muffin  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

Hawaiian Rolls   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  5

Gen Next 

We Make Doughnuts! 

Baby Food du Jour  .   .   .   .   .   3

Make it Boozy
Harry’s American Bar 
Original Mary    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    11
organic tomato juice, vodka, tobasco, 
worcestershire, lemon, salt + pepper

The Pamplemousse   .    .    .    .    .    . 9
cocchi americano, grapefruit, seltzer

Tres Amigos   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   12
salted modelo, cazadores reposado, 
sangrita

The Colonel’s Coffee    .    .    .    .    . 11
jameson, counter culture coffee, 
whipped bailey’s irish cream

The Balanced Breakfast    .    .    . 12

B r u n c h

* Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg 
products can increase your risk of food-borne illnesses



Late Night
————————————————————————————

JT Pancakes  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  9 

Double Cheeseburger   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13           
caramelized onions, jalapeños, mayonnaise, 
benne seed bun

2 Eggs Your Way*   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10 
hash browns, bacon, toast

Coulette Steak Frites   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 26
bordelaise, marrow butter

Chilaquiles   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   11 
slow braised chicken, salsa rojo, avocado, 
tortilla chips, sunny eggs*

Szechuan Peppercorn Hot Chicken 16 
hawaiian rolls, pickles

Grilled Cheese   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  9 

Poutine  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12 
brown gravy, ashe co. cheese curds

JT Hot Fries  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
szechuan hot chicken sauce, bacon, parmesan, 
boxcarr dressing

Spam Sliders  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   13
hawaiin rolls, pickled red onion, pimento cheese

available friday and saturday from 10 pm – midnight


